
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF 6/28/2004
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 24-4-4 0 0  0 285331 025902 DHAKA METROPOLITAN 315B1  4 04-2004

 21 2-3 0 5  0 195331 029672 DHAKA SOUTH 315B1  4 06-2004

 22 1-1 0 2  0 215331 029676 SYLHET 315B1  4 06-2004

 12-8-10 0 2  0 205331 039311 DHAKA GREATER 315B1  4 06-2004

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155331 048059 DHAKA FEDERAL 315B1  4 06-2004

 25-16-29 0 13  0 415331 048566 DHAKA SHAMOLI 315B1  4 06-2004

 15-2-2 0 0  0 175331 051929 DHAKA METROPOLITAN SOUTH 315B1  4 06-2003

 23 5-3 0 8  0 185331 052547 DHAKA DOWN TOWN 315B1  4 06-2004

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155331 052575 DHAKA AGARGAON WEST 315B1  4 06-2004

 19-2-3 0 0  1 215331 052614 SYLHET ZAFLONG 315B1  4 06-2004

 18 3 0 0 3  0 155331 052831 SYLHET SURMA 315B1  4 06-2004

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155331 052849 DHAKA ORCHID 315B1  4 01-2004

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165331 053612 DHAKA GREATER SHAHBAGH 315B1  6 04-2004

 7 0 0 0 0  0 75331 053798 DHAKA FRIENDSHIP 315B1  4 06-2003

 21-4-5 0 1  0 255331 053969 DHAKA SHATODAL 315B1  4 06-2004

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85331 054012 DHAKA MIRPUR CITY 315B1  6 10-2003

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125331 054052 SYLHET GREEN 315B1  4 06-2003

 19 1 0 0 1  0 185331 054086 DHAKA DOYEL 315B1  4 06-2004

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155331 054125 DHAKA CENTURY 315B1  4 10-2003

 13-7-7 0 0  0 205331 054156 DHAKA PRESTIGE 315B1  4 06-2004

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85331 054414 DHAKA MIRPUR CENTRAL 315B1  6 10-2003

 17-6-8 0 2  0 235331 055004 DHAKA PARIJAT 315B1  4 06-2004

 16 0-4 0 4  0 165331 055602 DHAKA SABUJBAG 315B1  4 06-2004

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55331 055675 DHAKA STARS 315B1  4 06-2003

 22 1 0 1 0  0 215331 056363 DHAKA GOLDEN STAR 315B1  4 06-2004

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215331 057296 DHAKA SONALI 315B1  4 06-2004

 17 0 0 0 0  0 175331 057395 SYLHET KUSHIARA 315B1  4 08-2003

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155331 057473 DHAKA SHAHBAGH GREEN 315B1  4 06-2003

 15-6-6 0 0  0 215331 057707 DHAKA PRESTIGE INN 315B1  4 08-2003

 23 6 0 0 6  0 175331 058869 DHAKA GREEN CHANNEL 315B1  4 04-2004

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235331 059266 DHAKA SHARNALATA 315B1  6 04-2004

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185331 059373 SREEMONGAL 315B1  4 06-2003

 11-3-3 0 0  0 145331 060104 DHAKA SPLENDID FORTUNE 315B1  4 06-2004

 16 1-4 0 5  0 155331 060586 DHAKA NEW BARNALI 315B1  4 05-2004

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105331 060626 DHAKA MEGACITY 315B1  4 06-2003

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185331 061051 DHAKA SONAR BANGLA 315B1  4 06-2003

 7 0 0 0 0  0 75331 061095 DHAKA MOHAMMADPUR GREATER 315B1  4 06-2003

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235331 061260 MOULVIBAZAR GREATER 315B1  6 04-2004
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205331 061354 DHAKA GOLDEN MOON 315B1  4 06-2003

 20-1-14 0 13  0 215331 061368 SYLHET JALALABAD 315B1  4 11-2003

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105331 061549 SYLHET SYLHET VIEW 315B1  4 06-2003

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165331 061597 DHAKA JALALABAD 315B1  4

 26 1 0 1 0  0 255331 061640 DHAKA FEDERAL GREEN VIEW 315B1  4 06-2004

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125331 061664 DHAKA PRIME 315B1  4 06-2003

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105331 061724 DHAKA RUPOSHI BANGLA 315B1  4 06-2003

 16-13-15 0 2  0 295331 062061 DHAKA BARIDHARA 315B1  4 06-2004

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125331 063094 SYLHET CITY 315B1  4 06-2003

 0-21-21 0 0  0 215331 063179 CHHATAK SUNAMGONJ 315B1  6 10-2003

 0-24-24 0 0  0 245331 063473 KULAURA 315B1  6 10-2003

 11-9-12 0 0  3 205331 063479 DHAKA NEW MILLENNIUM 315B1  4 05-2004

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225331 064112 MOULVIBAZAR CITY 315B1  4 06-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205331 064113 DHAKA MITALY 315B1  6 04-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205331 064115 DHAKA SHAHBAGH CENTRAL 315B1  6 04-2004

 20 0-3 0 3  0 205331 064118 SYLHET EMINENT 315B1  4 09-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205331 064120 DHAKA PREMIER 315B1  6 04-2004

 20 2 0 0 2  0 185331 064125 BEANIBAZAR 315B1  4 09-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205331 064133 DHAKA METRO GREEN 315B1  6 04-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205331 064137 DHAKA METRO CENTRAL 315B1  6 10-2003

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205331 064304 SYLHET MOHANAGAR 315B1  6 04-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205331 064379 DHAKA UTTARA MODEL TOWN 315B1  4 04-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205331 065260 SYLHET HOLYCITY 315B1  4 02-2004

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255331 065380 SYLHET METROPOLITAN CITY 315B1  4 06-2004

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105331 066504 DHAKA FEDERAL PROGRESSIVE 315B1  4 05-2004

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205331 066505 DHAKA ANODIP 315B1  4 05-2004

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215331 066506 DHAKA UTTARA GREATER 315B1  4 03-2004

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255331 066610 DHAKA REPUBLIC 315B1  4 06-2003

 24 4-14 0 18  0 205331 066611 DHAKA KALADOMA 315B1  4 06-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205331 067155 DHAKA ORCHARD 315B1  4 06-2003

 20 0-10 0 5  5 205331 067172 JAGANNATH PUR 315B1  4 05-2004

 20 0-11 0 6  5 205331 067480 DHAKA OASIS 315B1  4 04-2004

 15-5-13 0 0  8 205331 068463 DHAKA DOYEL NEST 315B1  4 03-2004

 20 0-13 0 6  7 205331 068464 DHAKA DOYEL GREATER 315B1  4 04-2004

 20 0-12 0 5  7 205331 068465 DHAKA PRESTIGE PLUS 315B1  4 03-2004

 20 0-15 0 5  10 205331 068466 DHAKA IMPACT 315B1  4 04-2004

 20 0-16 0 7  9 205331 068469 DHAKA DAFFODIL 315B1  4 04-2004

 15-5-10 0 5  0 205331 068470 DHAKA TULIP 315B1  4 03-2004

 20 0-13 0 4  9 205331 068471 DHAKA PADMA 315B1  4 04-2004

 15-5-10 0 3  2 205331 068473 DHAKA JAMUNA 315B1  4 03-2004
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 17-3-15 0 3  9 205331 068474 DHAKA DYNAMIC 315B1  4 04-2004

 16-4-11 0 3  4 205331 068480 DHAKA SIMTEX 315B1  4 05-2004

 20 0-13 0 1  12 205331 068481 DHAKA WOODLAND 315B1  4 04-2004

 15-5-10 0 1  4 205331 068482 DHAKA MEGHNA 315B1  4 03-2004

 20 0-15 0 3  12 205331 068483 DHAKA CRYSTAL 315B1  4 04-2004

 20 0-9 0 2  7 205331 068488 DHAKA SHAHBAGH 315B1  4 03-2004

 15-5-10 0 0  5 205331 068489 ASHUGONJ 315B1  4 03-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205331 068490 MOULVIBAZAR 315B1  4 06-2003

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205331 068491 HABIGONJ 315B1  4 06-2003

 15-5-10 0 5  0 205331 068493 DHAKA ANAMIKA 315B1  4 03-2004

 16-4-4 0 0  0 205331 068494 DHAKA ELEGANT 315B1  4 06-2004

 15-5-8 0 2  1 205331 068495 DHAKA GOLDEN GLORY 315B1  4 06-2004

 20 0-11 0 4  7 205331 068496 DHAKA NEEL SHATODAL 315B1  4 04-2004

 19-1-12 0 2  9 205331 068498 DHAKA SONALI SAIKAT 315B1  4 03-2004

 15-5-11 0 6  0 205331 068636 DHAKA LAKE VIEW 315B1  4 03-2004

 21 21 0 6 15  0 05331 078116 WARI GOLDEN 315B1  4 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082310 SYLHET TOURISM CITY 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082311 SYLHET SAINT CITY 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082312 SYLHET BLUE SKY 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082313 SYLHET LIBERTY 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082314 SYLHET SUNFLOWER 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082315 SYLHET GLORIOUS 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082316 SYLHET ORANGE CITY 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082317 SYLHET GARDEN VIEW 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082385 DHAKA GREEN CITY 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082386 DHAKA GULSHAN 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082387 DHAKA NEROB 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082388 DHAKA SHAMOLI SOUTH 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082389 DHAKA SHAMOLI CENTRAL 315B1  5 05-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05331 082390 DHAKA SHAMOLI NORTH 315B1  5 05-2004

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  108  463  136  8 -660 -53  1,686 1,739
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5331

Club Date StatusClub Name

048566 Good Standing08-2003DHAKA SHAMOLI

053612 Cancelled Club04-2004DHAKA GREATER SHAHBAGH

054012 Cancelled Club10-2003DHAKA MIRPUR CITY

054414 Cancelled Club10-2003DHAKA MIRPUR CENTRAL

059266 Cancelled Club04-2004DHAKA SHARNALATA

061260 Cancelled Club04-2004MOULVIBAZAR GREATER

063179 Cancelled Club10-2003CHHATAK SUNAMGONJ

063473 Cancelled Club10-2003KULAURA

064113 Cancelled Club04-2004DHAKA MITALY

064115 Cancelled Club04-2004DHAKA SHAHBAGH CENTRAL

064120 Cancelled Club04-2004DHAKA PREMIER

064133 Cancelled Club04-2004DHAKA METRO GREEN

064137 Cancelled Club10-2003DHAKA METRO CENTRAL

064304 Cancelled Club04-2004SYLHET MOHANAGAR

067480 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA OASIS

067480 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA OASIS

068466 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA IMPACT

068466 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA IMPACT

068469 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA DAFFODIL
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068469 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA DAFFODIL

068471 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA PADMA

068471 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA PADMA

068474 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA DYNAMIC

068474 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA DYNAMIC

068481 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA WOODLAND

068481 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA WOODLAND

068483 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA CRYSTAL

068483 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA CRYSTAL

068496 Status Quo01-2004DHAKA NEEL SHATODAL

068496 Good Standing04-2004DHAKA NEEL SHATODAL

078116 Newly Charted01-2004WARI GOLDEN

078116 Good Standing05-2004WARI GOLDEN

082310 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET TOURISM CITY

082311 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET SAINT CITY

082312 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET BLUE SKY

082313 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET LIBERTY

082314 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET SUNFLOWER

082315 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET GLORIOUS

082316 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET ORANGE CITY

082317 Newly Charted05-2004SYLHET GARDEN VIEW
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082385 Newly Charted05-2004DHAKA GREEN CITY

082386 Newly Charted05-2004DHAKA GULSHAN

082387 Newly Charted05-2004DHAKA NEROB

082388 Newly Charted05-2004DHAKA SHAMOLI SOUTH

082389 Newly Charted05-2004DHAKA SHAMOLI CENTRAL

082390 Newly Charted05-2004DHAKA SHAMOLI NORTH

Page 6 of 6Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo


